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Year 990 Filer Revenue Expenses Net Assets

2002 Pantaleo 431,664 355,881 387,542

2003 Snow 429,778 430,477 386,843

2004 Patterson 467,711 405,077 451,477

2005 Jacinto 476,873 486,170 442,180

2006 Madrone 471,431 486,594 427,017

2007 Starr 477,470 489,414 415,073

2008 Starr 539,723 551,603 403,193

2009 Bier 492,575 508,017 394,010

2010 Bier 466,513 493,530 366,993

2011 Bier 716,031 538,694 544,330

2012 Beers 697,240 557,209 684,361

2013 Klein 688,780 644,925 728,216

2014 Klein 544,247 690,252 582,211

http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200212_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200312_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200412_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200512_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200612_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200712_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200812_990EZ.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_200912_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_201012_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_201112_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_201212_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_201312_990.pdf
http://990s.foundationcenter.org/990_pdf_archive/942/942789780/942789780_201412_990.pdf
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